
Wheelchair Fencing
車いすフェンシング

Women's Sabre Individual - Category B
女子サーブル個人 カテゴリーB

Makuhari Messe Hall B
幕張メッセ Bホール

Entry List by Event
種目別エントリーリスト

As of TUE 24 AUG 2021

NPC Name Date of Birth Handedness Qualif.
Type

BRA - Brazil SANTOS Monica 22 MAR 1983 Right CWRL

CHN - People's Republic of China TAN Shumei 24 AUG 1989 Right CWRL

XIAO Rong 24 AUG 1993 Right CWRL

GEO - Georgia KHETSURIANI Irma 18 SEP 1985 Right CWRL

GER - Germany TAUBER Sylvi 19 OCT 1979 Left BPC

HUN - Hungary MEZO Boglarka 24 SEP 1987 Right IWRL

ITA - Italy PASQUINO Rossana 12 OCT 1982 Right IWRL

JPN - Japan ABE Chisato 25 OCT 1978 Right HCA

RPC - RPC MISHUROVA Irina 13 JUL 1993 Right IWRL

THA - Thailand JANA Saysunee 15 JUN 1974 Right CWRL

UKR - Ukraine FEDOTA Olena 23 AUG 1986 Right CWRL

USA - United States of America HAYES Terry 16 AUG 1958 Right CWRL

Number of fencers: 12

Legend:
BPC Bipartite Commission Invitation CWRL Combined Individual Paralympic World Ranking List
HCA Host Country Allocation IWRL Individual Paralympic World Ranking List
Qualif. Qualification
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Wheelchair Fencing
車いすフェンシング

Women's Sabre Individual - Category B
女子サーブル個人 カテゴリーB

Makuhari Messe Hall B
幕張メッセ Bホール

Paralympic Seeding
パラリンピックシーディング

As of TUE 24 AUG 2021

Paralympic
Seeding

Official IWAS
Ranking

Name NPC

1 1 KHETSURIANI Irma GEO - Georgia

2 2 FEDOTA Olena UKR - Ukraine

3 3 MEZO Boglarka HUN - Hungary

4 4 JANA Saysunee THA - Thailand

5 6 PASQUINO Rossana ITA - Italy

6 8 TAN Shumei CHN - People's Republic of China

7 10 MISHUROVA Irina RPC - RPC

8 12 XIAO Rong CHN - People's Republic of China

9 13 TAUBER Sylvi GER - Germany

10 19 ABE Chisato JPN - Japan

11 20 SANTOS Monica BRA - Brazil

12 23 HAYES Terry USA - United States of America

Number of athletes: 12
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Wheelchair Fencing
車いすフェンシング

Women's Sabre Individual - Category B
女子サーブル個人 カテゴリーB

Preliminaries
予選

Makuhari Messe Hall B
幕張メッセ Bホール

WED 25 AUG 2021

Pool Summary
プールサマリー

Seed Name NPC V B V/B HS HR Diff Rk.

POOL 1 No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

4 JANA Saysunee THA 1 3 5 0.600 21 18 3 4V5 V5 V5 D3 D3

12 HAYES Terry USA 2 0 5 0.000 2 25 -23 6D0 D1 D1 D0 D0

1 KHETSURIANI Irma GEO 3 3 5 0.600 23 17 6 3D4 V5 V5 D4 V5

9 TAUBER Sylvi GER 4 1 5 0.200 19 21 -2 5D4 V5 D2 D4 D4

8 XIAO Rong CHN 5 4 5 0.800 21 16 5 2V5 V5 V5 V5 D1

5 PASQUINO Rossana ITA 6 4 5 0.800 24 13 11 1V5 V5 D4 V5 V5

POOL 2 No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 MISHUROVA Irina RPC 1 2 5 0.400 14 20 -6 4D2 V5 D1 D1 V5

2 FEDOTA Olena UKR 2 5 5 1.000 25 10 15 1V5 V5 V5 V5 V5

10 ABE Chisato JPN 3 1 5 0.200 9 21 -12 5D2 D0 D1 D1 V5

3 MEZO Boglarka HUN 4 3 5 0.600 21 13 8 3V5 D4 V5 D2 V5

6 TAN Shumei CHN 5 4 5 0.800 23 9 14 2V5 D3 V5 V5 V5

11 SANTOS Monica BRA 6 0 5 0.000 6 25 -19 6D3 D1 D1 D1 D0

Legend:
B Bouts D Defeat Diff. Hits scored minus Hits received HR Hits received
HS Hits scored No. Number Rk. Rank V Victories
V/B Victories/Bouts
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Ranking from Pools
プールからのランキング

Rank Pool Name NPC B V V/B HS HR Diff.

1 2 FEDOTA Olena UKR 5 5 1.000 25 10 15 Q

2 2 TAN Shumei CHN 5 4 0.800 23 9 14 Q

3 1 PASQUINO Rossana ITA 5 4 0.800 24 13 11 Q

4 1 XIAO Rong CHN 5 4 0.800 21 16 5 Q

5 2 MEZO Boglarka HUN 5 3 0.600 21 13 8 Q

6 1 KHETSURIANI Irma GEO 5 3 0.600 23 17 6 Q

7 1 JANA Saysunee THA 5 3 0.600 21 18 3 Q

8 2 MISHUROVA Irina RPC 5 2 0.400 14 20 -6 Q

9 1 TAUBER Sylvi GER 5 1 0.200 19 21 -2 Q

10 2 ABE Chisato JPN 5 1 0.200 9 21 -12 E

11 2 SANTOS Monica BRA 5 0 0.000 6 25 -19 E

12 1 HAYES Terry USA 5 0 0.000 2 25 -23 E

Legend:
B Bouts Diff. Hits scored minus Hits received E Eliminated HR Hits received
HS Hits scored Q Qualified V Victories V/B Victories/Bouts
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Wheelchair Fencing
車いすフェンシング

Women's Sabre Individual - Category B
女子サーブル個人 カテゴリーB

Makuhari Messe Hall B
幕張メッセ Bホール

WED 25 AUG 2021

Results Bracket
対戦組み合わせ結果

PS Table of 16 Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1 FEDOTA O UKR

 

16 Bye

 

9 TAUBER S GER

 

8 MISHUROVA I RPC

 

5 MEZO B HUN

 

12 Bye

 

13 Bye

 

4 XIAO R CHN

 

3 PASQUINO R ITA

 

14 Bye

 

11 Bye

 

6 KHETSURIANI I GEO

 

7 JANA S THA

 

10 Bye

 

15 Bye

 

2 TAN S CHN

 

FEDOTA O

TAUBER S

15 - 14

MEZO B

XIAO R

PASQUINO R

KHETSURIANI I

JANA S

TAN S

FEDOTA O

15 - 9

XIAO R

15 - 1

KHETSURIANI I

15 - 14

TAN S

15 - 11

FEDOTA O

15 - 10

TAN S

15 - 8

Gold Medal Bout

TAN S
15 - 7

XIAO R

 

KHETSURIANI I

 

Bronze Medal Bout

XIAO R
15 - 6

Legend:
PS Paralympic Seeding
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Wheelchair Fencing
車いすフェンシング

Women's Sabre Individual - Category B
女子サーブル個人 カテゴリーB

Makuhari Messe Hall B
幕張メッセ Bホール

Standings
順位表

As of WED 25 AUG 2021

Final

Rank Name NPC

1 TAN Shumei CHN - People's Republic of China Gold

2 FEDOTA Olena UKR - Ukraine Silver

3 XIAO Rong CHN - People's Republic of China Bronze

4 KHETSURIANI Irma GEO - Georgia

5 PASQUINO Rossana ITA - Italy

6 MEZO Boglarka HUN - Hungary

7 JANA Saysunee THA - Thailand

8 TAUBER Sylvi GER - Germany

9 MISHUROVA Irina RPC - RPC

10 ABE Chisato JPN - Japan

11 SANTOS Monica BRA - Brazil

12 HAYES Terry USA - United States of America
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